
Year Mine ID Subunit Annual Hrs. Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

1103143

1103143

1103143

1103143

1103143

1103143

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT

Total

22 849 0 9

53 294 0 26

76 143 0 35

9 647 0 4

54 031 0 27

63 678 0 31

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Facility
: Coal (Bituminous): 1103143 Mined Material

: Active
: Prairie Eagle

Address of Record : 500 Cutler Trico Rd Cutler IL 62238

: Perry, ILLINOIS

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Knight Hawk Coal, LLCOperator

Mine Information



Prod Qtr. Mine ID Subunit Quarterly Hrs. Coal Prod. Avg. Empl Cnt.*

20214

20214

20214

20214

20213

20213

20213

20213

20212

20212

20212

20212

20211

20211

20211

20211

20204

20204

20204

20204

20203

20203

20203

20203

20202

20202

20202

20202

1103147

1103147

1103147

Total

1103147

1103147

1103147

Total

1103147

1103147

1103147

Total

1103147

1103147

1103147

Total

1103147

1103147

1103147

Total

1103147

1103147

1103147

Total

1103147

1103147

1103147

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

120 606 978 632 252

2 360 0 5

5 580 0 9

128 546 978 632 266

122 630 1 005 514 244

2 483 0 5

5 760 0 9

130 873 1 005 514 258

127 995 1 076 168 255

2 524 0 5

5 760 0 9

136 279 1 076 168 269

130 562 1 053 761 259

2 510 0 5

6 300 0 10

139 372 1 053 761 274

121 268 992 084 255

2 379 0 5

5 890 0 9

129 537 992 084 269

115 451 872 637 254

2 273 0 5

6 500 0 10

124 224 872 637 269

122 192 1 020 217 257

2 849 0 6

5 760 0 9

130 801 1 020 217 272

Mine Employment / Production

Select Year(s)
(All)
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

Quarterly Employment/Production Annual Employment/Production

Mine Name Type of Mine : Underground
: Coal (Bituminous): 1103147 Mined Material

: Active
: Prairie Eagle-Underground

Address of Record : 1710 State Route 154 Percy IL 62272

: Perry, ILLINOIS

Mine ID

Mine Status Location

: Knight Hawk Coal, LLCOperator

Mine Information



20202

20201

20201

20201

20201

Total

Total

1103147

1103147

1103147

Total

UNDERGROUND

SURFACE AT UNDERGROUND

OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

130 801 1 020 217 272

124 071 893 268 258

2 403 0 5

6 400 0 10

132 874 893 268 273

1 052 506 7 892 281 2 150


